TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

534BZ 753

23 RS
SECTION NUMBER

riqr

SECTION

(NODNEFROYIN° 22902V FYH)
SAFETY COVER (DELIVERY SIDE)

PrENOANN - (NFIRMD))

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

EER®

260



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PoENIHAN~

(NOIUENIGINCIONIVYOFIE)
SAFETY COVER (DELIVERY SIDE)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

(NTIRYNT)

Vg

Ve T
SECTION NUMBER

| 534B7 753

SECTION

Av—7 OFEERTEBELTEFEADT, € FHESTEXLTLHEEN,

¥hen ordering items marked
because they are available only as a set.

sindicate the set number

N ELtET/SET M HEEH / PART NAME A
- #@%=/PART M &S/ COMPONENT PARTS ik Q'ty
1 5340 75 621 2°L-F PLATE 1
2 90730 N®-n-t*39 1.6X5 RIVET 1.6X5 3
w 3 5290 52 422 Lo PIN 2
4 9642040807 FARIRIY M4AXSE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X3 20
> 5344 75 994 ANt -~ COVER 1
6 5290 74 (082~1 37 {(x713%) LABEL (ENGLISH) 2
6 5290 74 092 SANML(ZHDI™) LABEL (JAPANESE) 2
7 9660040014 TYb M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 4
8§ 9710040008 N“RY¥ AR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 4
9 5344 74 612 AN (CHRZTI™) LABEL{JAPANESE) 1
9 5344 74 613 A%l (z1I2™) LABEL (ENGLISH) 1
10 98305002 ATUF D4&DT1A3ZN SWITCH D4DT1A3ZN 2
11 5330 89 620 coon HINGE 1
12 5344 75 993 nnt - COVER 1
13 5340 75 615 tHIf13 FIXING PLATE 4
14 5344 75 995 J°L-+ PLATE 1
15 5344 75 990 neq4e PIPE 1
17 9710030008 NhxYSHvz M3 SPRING WASHER M3 4
20 9642043514 FANIRIY MAX3S SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X35 2
21 5295 75 020-1 ko™ HINGE 2
22 5342 75 612 ATYFHEL SWITCH CAM 2
23 9684050508 FARIN M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 2
2L 9648051214 233" MHEX12 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X1¢2 2
25 5310 32 119 O-3J=-AT7- ROTARY STAY 1
26 5300 54 332 nz- COLLAR 2
28 98945011 -2V LINITEY CM12 CABLE GRAND CM12 2
29 9642047414 FARIRIY MLX1T4A SMALL PAN~-HEAD SCREW M4X14 2
30 92314022 INLPY CK-=17 RUBBER BASE CK-17 2
32 5344 75 511-2 An“- COVER 1
37 5342 75 115 2°L-+t PLATE 1
40 9642042514 FANIRDY MAXZ25 SMALL PAN~HEAD SCREW M4XZ25 2
47 5340 75 220 Eoo™ HINGE 1
42 9716030014 E3U¥™havz M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 4
43 9642030514 FTANIRIN M3XS5 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X5 4
44 92310004 FPYF TL-99S CATCH TL-995§ 2
45 9670051008 YEYbh&*ILE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 10
46 5344 55 115 IN35Yb BRACKET 2
47 5340 75 442 AR D COVER 1
48 9410400808 AT INE®D 4X8 SPRING PIN 4X8 4
49 9711050008 ¥5nva 5 CONED DPISC SPRING 5 2

261





